
Open Boer Goat Jackpot

Ohio State Fair

Saturday, August 5, 2023

Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1313 ············· 55 records

01 ············· 3 records

Westfall, Matthew 01 - Entry-Light Wt. 1 Cable Champaig

Wolf, Austin 01 - Entry-Light Wt. 2 Urbana Champaig

Creasap, Hannah 01 - Entry-Light Wt. 3 Fredericktown Knox

02 ············· 3 records

Miller, Braelyn 02 - Light Wt. 1 Marion Marion

Harriman, Hayden 02 - Light Wt. 2 Mansfield Richland

Miller, Kinslee 02 - Light Wt. 3 Marion Marion

03 ············· 3 records

Thompson, Taylen 03 - Light Wt. 1 Pleasantville Fairfield

Harriman, Hayden 03 - Light Wt. 2 Mansfield Richland

Cochenour, Lauren 03 - Light Wt. 3 Ashville Pickaway

04 ············· 3 records

McDade, Halee 04 - Middle Wt. 1 Oxford Butler

Kleman, Cole 04 - Middle Wt. 2 Ottawa Putnam

Hites, Riley 04 - Middle Wt. 3 Kenton Hardin

05 ············· 3 records

Pence, Paige 05 - Middle Wt. 1 New Carlisle Clark

Gardner, Parker 05 - Middle Wt. 2 Washington

McDade, Gabrielle 05 - Middle Wt. 3 Oxford Butler

06 ············· 3 records

Stadtmiller, Kenzie 06 - Middle Wt. 1 Dayton

Dingledine, Hannah 06 - Middle Wt. 2 Mechanicsburg Champaig

Wright, Brade 06 - Middle Wt. 3 Mount Perry Perry

07 ············· 3 records

Pence, Paige 07 - Middle Wt. 1 New Carlisle Clark

Foor, Addie 07 - Middle Wt. 2 Pataskala Licking

Foor, Addie 07 - Middle Wt. 3 Pataskala Licking

08 ············· 3 records

Pence, Paige 08 - Heavy Wt. 1 New Carlisle Clark

Schroeder, Logan 08 - Heavy Wt. 2 Defiance Defiance

Scott, Mason 08 - Heavy Wt. 3 Newark Licking

09 ············· 3 records

Thompson, Tobi 09 - Heavy Wt. 1 Pleasantville Fairfield

Schroeder, Dylan 09 - Heavy Wt. 2 Ottawa Putnam
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1313 ············· 55 records

09 ············· 3 records

Schroeder, Dylan 09 - Heavy Wt. 3 Ottawa Putnam

10 ············· 3 records

Smith, Hayden 10 - Heavy Wt. 1 Millersburg Holmes

Smith-McCarley, Megan 10 - Heavy Wt. 2 Ashville Pickaway

Anderson, Emily 10 - Heavy Wt. 3 Waverly Pike

11 ············· 1 record

Westfall, Matthew 11 - Light Wt. Champion 1 Cable Champaig

12 ············· 1 record

Miller, Braelyn 12 - Light Wt. Reserve Champion 1 Marion Marion

13 ············· 1 record

Thompson, Taylen 13 - Light Wt. Third Place 1 Pleasantville Fairfield

14 ············· 1 record

Harriman, Hayden 14 - Light Wt. Fourth Place 1 Mansfield Richland

15 ············· 1 record

Harriman, Hayden 15 - Light Wt. Fifth Place 1 Mansfield Richland

16 ············· 1 record

Pence, Paige 16 - Middle Wt. Champion 1 New Carlisle Clark

17 ············· 1 record

Stadtmiller, Kenzie 17 - Middle Wt. Reserve Champion 1 Dayton

18 ············· 1 record

McDade, Halee 18 - Middle Wt. Third Place 1 Oxford Butler

19 ············· 1 record

Pence, Paige 19 - Middle Wt. Fourth Place 1 New Carlisle Clark

20 ············· 1 record

Gardner, Parker 20 - Middle Wt. Fifth Place 1 Washington

21 ············· 1 record

Pence, Paige 21 - Heavy Wt. Champion 1 New Carlisle Clark

22 ············· 1 record

Smith, Hayden 22 - Heavy Wt. Reserve Champion 1 Millersburg Holmes

23 ············· 1 record
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23 ············· 1 record

Smith-McCarley, Megan 23 - Heavy Wt. Third Place 1 Ashville Pickaway

24 ············· 1 record

Thompson, Tobi 24 - Heavy Wt, Fourth Place 1 Pleasantville Fairfield

25 ············· 1 record

Schroeder, Logan 25 - Heavy Wt. Fifth Place 1 Defiance Defiance

26 ············· 1 record

Pence, Paige 26 - Overall Grand Champion 1 New Carlisle Clark

27 ············· 1 record

Stadtmiller, Kenzie 27 - Overall Reserve Grand Champion 1 Dayton

28 ············· 1 record

Westfall, Matthew 28 - Third Place Overall 1 Cable Champaig

29 ············· 1 record

Pence, Paige 29 - Fourth Place Overall 1 New Carlisle Clark

30 ············· 1 record

Smith, Hayden 30 - Fifth Place Overall 1 Millersburg Holmes

31 ············· 1 record

Miller, Braelyn 31 - Sixth Place Overall 1 Marion Marion

32 ············· 1 record

Smith-McCarley, Megan 32 - Seventh Place Overall 1 Ashville Pickaway

33 ············· 1 record

McDade, Halee 33 - Eighth Place Overall 1 Oxford Butler

34 ············· 1 record

Pence, Paige 34 - Ninth Place Overall 1 New Carlisle Clark

35 ············· 1 record

Gardner, Parker 35 - Tenth Place Overall 1 Washington
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